
HOLE PAR

1 4

3 3
4 4
5 4
6 4
7 5
8 4
9 3

35

10 4
11 4

14 5
15 3
16 4

18 4

35

TOTAL 70

Back of First Tee

Back of Second Tee

423

420

3106

369

408

425
495

360

Back of Fifth Tee

Back of Second Tee
Back of Third Tee
Back of First Tee

143

529

Back of Third Tee
Back of First Tee

Back of Second Tee

Back of Third Tee

Back of Third Tee
256

388
191 Back of Second Tee

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee

Back of Second Tee
Back of Second Tee

The ANNIKA driven by Gainbridge

Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions

6349

3243

428

340

Notes: 

158

330 Alternate: Back of Sixth Tee

Pelican Golf Club

YARDAGE

Bellair, Florida

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

312

LOCATION

3

369 Alternate: Back of Fourth Tee

182

397

381

Back of First Tee
Back of Second Tee
Back of Second Tee

Back of First Tee

Alternate: Back of Most Forward Tee
4

4

2

12

13

17

4

136 Alternate: Back of Third Tee - Left


