

The ANNIKA driven by Gainbridge

Pelican Golf Club Bellair, Florida

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

HOLE	PAR	YARDAGE	LOCATION
1	4	312	Back of Second Tee
2	4	397	Back of Fifth Tee
		330	Alternate: Back of Sixth Tee
3	3	182	Back of Second Tee
4	4	408	Back of Third Tee
5	4	360	Back of First Tee
6	4	369	Back of First Tee
7	5	495	Back of Second Tee
8	4	425	Back of Second Tee
9	3	158	Back of First Tee
	35	3106	
10	4	420	Back of Third Tee
11	4	381	Back of First Tee
12	3	143	Back of Second Tee
		136	Alternate: Back of Third Tee - Left
13	4	423	Back of Third Tee
		369	Alternate: Back of Fourth Tee
14	5	529	Back of First Tee
15	3	191	Back of Second Tee
16	4	388	Back of Second Tee
17	4	340	Back of Second Tee
		256	Alternate: Back of Most Forward Tee
18	4	428	Back of Third Tee
	35	3243	
TOTAL	70	6349	

Notes:

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions